
CHRISTMAS
Planner  



TOTAL

CHRISTMAS 

DECORATIONS 

EXPENSES BUDGET ACTUAL

GIFTS 

EXPENSES BUDGET ACTUAL

FOOD & DRINKS 

EXPENSES BUDGET ACTUAL

Budget



Coastal   

Gold/Silver  




TREE 

DECORATIONS

STYLE Planner 

TABLE DECOR

GIFT WRAPPING 

Traditional Modern  Minimalist   

Pastel  Scandi  Other   

IDEAS

IDEAS

IDEAS

IDEAS



NAME GIFT COST 

GIFT Planner 



CHRISTMAS
Menu 

S T A R T E R S

D E S S E R T

S N A C K S

W I N E

M A I N S



6:00 am

10:00 am

2:00 pm

6:00 pm

7:00 am

11:00 am

3:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 am

12:00 pm

4:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 am

1:00 pm

5:00 pm

9:00 pm

CHRISTMAS DAY 

Today I'm Grateful For:

To Do List:

Notes:

Schedule 



Dear Santa, 

Love from, 

Santa Claus

North Pole

M
er

ry
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as



MerryMerry
ChristmasChristmas




